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FIRST CAP REAL EST

ISIN: CA31890B1031

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
15.62 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.26% (0.04)

ISIN CA31890B1031
Symbol FCR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,230 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.54 CAD (300)
15.68 CAD (300)
15.63 CAD
15.68 CAD
15.45 CAD
15.58 CAD
15.607518 CAD
152,421
2,378,913.44
1,059

100

WKN: 31943B100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA31890B1031&ID_NOTATION=3846822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e71c13071f1ae97c4552d22633e94a90cf28d19c8f0715696195398d382caa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1057595bd33112a60&time=1721028282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5deeee3f0d5c3df608bf8ca2a495665c528d7b9db81c409a01aacc16dab35a0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1bba8b6384bfaed81&time=1721028282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbcc1e078110ab13e86989fa722ae4add7c0df8e9878f306cd6e6ec2b5df94e6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=013ebee7b22d5a737&time=1721028282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4bda8c76a22b8136202e7dec0a6d1bade5cc961eb3cf830425e0eabdccb08f2&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38c836eddfabd5066&time=1721028282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c1ef0094b58b908604535415d50c269663ca5274e2cef7d558cb05367bb3070&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37c78022c031d487d&time=1721028282&tool=RSC

FIRST CAP REAL EST

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
15.62 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.26% (0.04)

CA31890B1031
FCR.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Other
Stock
2,230 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.54 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 15.68 CAD (300)
Open 15.63 CAD
High 15.68 CAD
Low 15.45 CAD
Close (prev. day) 15.58 CAD
VWAP 15.607518 CAD
Volume (pcs) 152,421
Trading volume 2,378,913.44
Number of trades 1,059
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.30% +7.50% -14.32%
Perf (abs.) +0.20 +1.09 -2.61
Beta 1.05 1.29 0.99
Volatility 21.60 23.63 21.97

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock
Exchange 12

FINRA other OTC
Issues 10

16.76 CAD (2024/02/09

14.

Trading volume
(mio.)

2024/07/ 22:00 15.62 CAD 2.38

2024/07/ 20:26 11.14 USD 0.00

(
16.76 CAD (2024/02/09
12.37 CAD (2023/10/03

15.33 CAD (248,264
14.85 CAD (266,765
15.23 CAD (360,647
14.76 CAD (382,339

)
)
)
)
)
19 CAD (2024/05/31)
)
)

Number of
trades

1,059
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3846822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279398823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279398823

FIRST CAP REAL EST

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

® FIRST
@ P CAPITAL

Contact Details
FIRST CAPITAL REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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